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SDCC PLANNING REG.
REF: SD20A/0324 PROPOSED 2No. SINGLE 110kV

CIRCUITS TO BE SPLICED INTO
CASTLEBAGGOT-KILMAHUD
CIRCUIT

PROPOSED 2No. SINGLE 110kV
CIRCUITS TO BE SPLICED INTO
CASTLEBAGGOT-KILMAHUD
CIRCUIT

REFER TO DRG: 20_147-CSE-GEN-XX-DR-C-2126
FOR JOINT BAY 01 (JB01) DETAILS AND INFORMATION

REFER TO DRG: 20_147-CSE-GEN-XX-DR-C-2126
FOR JOINT BAY 02 (JB02) DETAILS AND INFORMATION

REFER TO DRG: 20_147-CSE-GEN-XX-DR-C-2126
FOR PULL PIT 01 (PP01) DETAILS AND INFORMATION
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REFER TO DRG: 20_147-CSE-GEN-XX-DR-C-2127
FOR JOINT BAY 03 (JB03) DETAILS AND INFORMATION

REFER TO DRG: 20_147-CSE-GEN-XX-DR-C-2127
FOR JOINT BAY 04 (JB04) DETAILS AND INFORMATION

2
2130

3
2130

4
2130

5
2130

1
2130

00

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240 250

260

270 280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620 630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720 730 740

750

760

770

780

790

800

810

820

830

840

850

860

870

880

890

900

910

914

00

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240 250

260

270 280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720 730 740

750

760

770

780

790

800

810

820

830

840

850

860

870

880

890

900

910

920

929

18
75

07145

12
20

5

30
95

26775

44180

1580

2035

17
96

5

12
45

5

19995

13825

15070

10455

24865

21
56

0

39055

LEGEND:

PLANNING BOUNDARY

PROPOSED 110KV GRID CONNECTION

PROPOSED HDD (HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL)

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

EXISTING GRIFFEEN RIVER

PROPOSED HV CONDUITS

A1

Checked By

Dwg. Title

Drawn By

Project

Client

Scale

Date

Rev Description DateDrawn

Clifton Scannell Emerson
Associates Limited
Consulting Engineers,
Seafort Lodge,
Castledawson Avenue,
Blackrock, Co. Dublin,
Ireland, A94 P768

T. +353 1 288 5006
F. +353 1 283 3466
E. info@csea.ie
W. www.csea.ie

Project Code Originator Phase Level Type Role Dwg. No.

Status Code

Revision

Suitability Description

Project Status

CSEA Job No.
Zone/

Checked

@ A1

PLANNING

20_147

P01 FOR DISCUSSION DW 11.03.21LP
P02 FOR DISCUSSION DW 12.03.21LP
P03 FOR INFORMATION DW 15.03.21LP
P04 ISSUE FOR PLANNING DW 15.03.21LP

     
     
     
     
     

S2 FOR INFORMATION

GRID ROUTE PLAN

1:1500

OVERALL PROPOSED

DW

RG

MAR 2021

SITE R120

SERVICES LTD
SERVICES DUE DILIGENCE

DATA & POWER HUB

20_147 - CSE - GEN - XX - DR - C - 2116

DRAWING IS PRODUCED USING THE
IRISH TRANSVERSE MERCATOR (ITM)
GEOGRAPHIC COORDINATE SYSTEM

     

P04

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
10kv

AutoCAD SHX Text
Baile an Mhuilinn

AutoCAD SHX Text
MILLTOWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
Car Park

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ramp

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
CD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLUTTERLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m RH

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m RH

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Elev)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tk

AutoCAD SHX Text
Milltown

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m RH

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
Griffeen River

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
CW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
Talamh Chlutair

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLUTTERLAND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FW

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FW

AutoCAD SHX Text
10kv

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
77.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
77.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
MILLTOWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
Baile an Mhuilinn

AutoCAD SHX Text
77.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
10kv

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	2116


